Eon 303 - W1 and 303 - W2 are compact, low profile, dimmable, ADA
compliant LED luminaires.  Model 303 - W1 provides either uplight
or downlight depending upon how it is mounted.  Model 303 - W2
provides both uplight and downlight simultaneously.  Dimming is
achieved with a standard ELV reverse phase dimming driver or, for the
303 - W1 model only, an optional 0 - 10V dimming driver.  Both models
mount directly to any wall surface over a standard 4” jbox and come
standard with a universal input LED driver (120 - 277V, 50/60 Hz).  Both

Specification and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED INFORMATION
NOTES AND FORUMULAS
•	 Apply appropriate light loss factors where necessary.
•	 Photometry is LM-79 compliant.
Input Voltage
Series
303-W1 = LED single head wall
mount up or down
Notes: *   Consult your Cooper Lighting representative for additional options and �nishes
UNV= Universal 120 - 277V,
50/60Hz
Quantity of Mini Lightbars
LEDB1 =
Sample Number:  303 - W2 - LEDB2 - 3000 - UNV - T2 - BA
Light Emitting Diode,
Rev B., One Mini Lightbar (W1 only)
Finish
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
CS = City Silver
VE = Verde
WT = White
NBR
NBZ
= Natural Brass
= Natural Bronze
Color Temperature
2700= 2700K
3000= 3000K
4000= 4000K
Optics
T2 = Type II, Lateral Throw
T4 = Type IV, Forward Throw
T5X = Type V, Extra Wide Flood
Consult factory for other optics
Dimming
DIMELV = Trailing Edge Phase
                  Dimming Driver
DIM10 =  0 - 10V Dimming Driver
NCP
NSS
= Natural Copper
= Natural Stainless Steel
BA = Brushed Aluminum
Options
Painted
Premium Material
Edge= Edge Lit Clear
Tempered Glass
Lens
303-W2 = LED dual head wall
mount up and down
LEDB2 = Light Emitting Diode,
Rev B., Two Mini Lightbars (W2 only)
LED Watts Distribution Total Lumens CRI °K Life (hrs.) Volts
T2, 2700K 8.8 Type II - Lateral Throw 364 95 2700 50000 120V - 277V, 50/60 Hz
T2, 3000K 8.8 Type II - Lateral Throw 85 3000 50000 120V - 277V, 50/60 Hz